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LAKELAND FIXED ROUTE MONTHLY RIDERSHIP

FY13-14
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POLK STATE COLLEGE - FIXED ROUTE

MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
FY13-14
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LEGOLAND - FIXED ROUTE
MONTHLY RIDERSHIP

4000

3935

3500 +~

3000 {~

2978

2500 4~ m 2012

m 2013

2582

1%
2000 m 2014

2089

1734

1500 -

1887

1791
1891

1841
1749

1391

1000 +

500 +

1,885
2,153
N

*NOT ALL UAP PASSENGERS ARE TRACKED



SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY - FIXED
ROUTE MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
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COLTS - FIXED ROUTE

MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
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RETAP - FIXED ROUTE
MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
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VETERANS - FIXED ROUTE

MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
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SOUTHERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE - FIXED

ROUTE
MONTHLY RIDERSHIP
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LAKELAND FIXED ROUTE ON-TIME PERFORMANCE
FY 13-14
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Number of Accidents

Preventable Accidents
FY 13-14
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JUNE 2014
FIXED ROUTE
NON- PREVENTABLE ACCIDENTS

NON-PREVENTABLE ACCIDENTS
No. WINTER
Accidents [LAKELAND| HAVEN Type of Minor Moderate Major
($1,000.00- (Above
Bus # Bus # Accident (up to $999.99) | $4,999.99) $5,000.00)

1 1082 C $285.00

2 1080 C $260.00

3 1050 C $0.00

TOTAL $545.00 $0.00 $0.00




Average Miles
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Average Miles

AVERAGE MILES BETWEEN ROAD CALLS
FY 13-14 Excluding Farebox
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